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ASSA ABLOY AB SER. B
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Overview
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Price
313.90 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -041%(-1.30)

SE0007100581
ASSAB

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Technology

Stock

28,275 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

313.90 SEK (1,823)
314.00 SEK (183)
315.20 SEK
316.00 SEK
310.00 SEK
315.20 SEK
313.253858 SEK
1,413,579
440,528,267.65
4,170

1,248

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/05/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/05/03 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/04/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18118781,201447924,257594637,257594261,257594034,257595224,257595017,171496798,171496799,171496802,201447894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0007100581&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3e22534d699c797b6e30b5abe13986f0423d9736e04910dbb86e5c5884d7eeb&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f50dac14da36ec846&time=1715824633&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f72096ac99fc305548d4a11a1455d8301037f4b4d1147c364b8daf42f89713f1&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7d0d5334210ed422c&time=1715824633&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df41f2d46216ce419179a4f109463995748f5f73c359c5f90955aad173119148&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=77e084f95a55b4684&time=1715824633&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=723596647b12ef981f4cca77b3530c1c8dbda9c519d97b8d9961355d6e873b17&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6bd97204dccc3bc7f&time=1715824633&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6deeb239031ec38e7205edffc567363b5659750550ae37591dff4b4c11aeaf1&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cae2800a56e473b62&time=1715824633&tool=RSC

ASSA ABLOY AB SER. B

Details

2024/05/14 17:29:51

Price

313.90 SEK

Difference © -041%(-1.30)
General attributes
ISIN SE0007100581
Symbol ASSA B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 28,275 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 313.90 SEK (1,823)
Ask (Ask size) 314.00 SEK (183)
Open 315.20 SEK
High 316.00 SEK
Low 310.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 315.20 SEK
VWAP 313.253858 SEK
Volume (pcs) 1,413,579
Trading volume 440,528,267.65
Number of trades 4,170
Last size 1,248
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +22.14% +23.43% +6.97%
Perf (abs.) +4.87 +5.10 +1.75
Beta 1.20 1.18 1.10
Volatility 18.28 20.68 26.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
05/14

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:13
05/14

Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/ 17:29
05/14

Munich 2024/ 08:11
05/14

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

311.12 SEK (1,640,568)
305.00 SEK (1,652,654)
295.73 SEK (1,488,837)
268.10 SEK (1,529,812)
318.20 SEK (2024/05/10)
277.00 SEK (2024/01/03)
318.20 SEK (2024/05/10)
226.00 SEK (2023/10/24)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
26.87 EUR 0.00 3
26.83 EUR 0.00 7
313.90 SEK 440.53 4,170
26.99 EUR 0.00 2
312.10 SEK 1.40 9
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=SE0007100581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94392539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10866355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336470550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=134213296

ASSA ABLOY AB SER. B

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=134213296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20840503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136700196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14954367

ASSA ABLOY AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

ASSA ABLOY

Contact Details
ASSA ABLOY AB

Klarabergsviadukten 90 - 107 23 Stockholm
Telefon: +46-8-506-485-00

Fax: +46-8-506-485-85

E-mail: info@assaabloy.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nico Delvaux

Bjorn Lidefelt

Erik Pieder

Helle Bay

Lucas Boselli

Martin Poxton

Massimo
Grassi

Neil Vann

Simon Ellis

Stephanie
Ordan

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Johan Carl UIf
Hjertonsson

Carl Fredrik Wilhelm
Douglas

Bjarne Johansson
Erik Ekudden
Joakim Weidemanis

Kerstin Sofia M.
Schorling-Hogberg

Lena Marie Olving
Ohberg

Rune Hjalm

Susanne Pahlén
Aklundh

Victoria van Camp

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@assaabloy.com
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